Not only will Paint Pockets Green® overspray arrestors help you along the
road to more productivity and more profits, Paint Pockets Green is your
best value for production spray booths. Paint Pockets Green is specifically
designed and priced to replace expanded paper, fiberglass and other
lower efficiency, lower value filters. Paint Pockets Green is engineered to
capture both liquid and powder coating overspray generated in industrial
and automotive applications.  By switching from your current filtration
media to Paint Pockets Green overspray arrestors you reap the rewards of

European Patent No. 0724473
U.S. Patent No. 6,071,419
Paint Pockets is committed to the continued improvements of its products and
processes. Therefore, specifications are subject to change without advanced
notice.
Cut Booth Operating Costs Now
To reduce your spray booth operating costs, while still improving
performance, contact your local Paint Pockets distributor or call
Toll Free 877-768-7587 to find a distributor in your area.
For supporting independent test reports, additional technical
information or to learn more about Paint Pockets visit our website
at www.paintpockets.com.
Paint Pockets® Green Product Information
Part Number Description Packaging Dimensions Shipping Weight
H x W x D (in) (Lbs)
PPG-020-020-040 20" x 20" Pads, 40 per Case Cardboard Box 36 x 20.75 x 20.75 13.5
PPG-020-025-040 20" x 25" Pads, 40 per Case Cardboard Box 34 x 25.75x 20.75 15.2
PPG-030-060-001 30" x 60' Blanket, 1 per Package Plastic-Encased Cylinder 31 x 27 dia. 12.3
PPG-036-060-001 36" x 60' Blanket, 1 per Package Plastic-Encased Cylinder 37 x 27 dia. 13.5
PPG-048-060-001 48" x 60' Blanket, 1 per Package Plastic-Encased Cylinder 49 x 27 dia. 19.0
PPG-060-060-001 60" x 60' Blanket, 1 per Package Plastic-Encased Cylinder 61 x 27 dia. 23.5
You can’t afford not to use Paint Pockets!™
Paint Pockets® is a registered trademark of Products Unlimited, Inc.  Printed in the U.S.A. on recycled paper. ©2003 Paint Pockets, Co.™915 North 43rd Avenue � Omaha, NE 68131
Toll Free: 877-768-7587